TOOLS FOR
Vehicle
Services
GRINDERS & BUFFERS
>
>
TA
B

MAG-O-NETS
AM AIMCO Mag-O-Net®
Bit and Nutsetter Part Number Nomenclature
Precedes Part Number
Contained within Part Number
Bits
PZ Pozidriv®
PZACR Pozidriv® ACR®
SDV Supadriv®
TR Torx® Tamper
Resistant
ACRI ACR® Installation
ACR ACR® Remove
ACRB ACR® 4x4 Both
Install and Remove
E4 Electric 4mm
diameter
E5 Electric 5mm
diameter
RS Reduced Shank
BITS & SOCKETS
Screw L Blade Blade
Part # Size mm in Thickness Width
A3M8-3 8 75 2.95 0.04 0.28
A3M10-3 10 75 2.95 0.05 0.31
Slotted Power Bits
RESOURCES      RESOURCES
27
>
>
  R
E
S
O
U
R
C
E
S
2828
>> RESOURCES
 >
>
R
E
S
O
U
R
C
E
S
NEW TOOL AND ACCESSORY WARRANTY
Any new tool or accessory branded with the Eagle name, and purchased from EAGLE GROUP (EAGLE), or through one
of its authorized distributors or agents, is warranted to the original buyer against defects in materials and workmanship
for a period of one (1) year* from date of delivery. Under the terms of this warranty, EAGLE GROUP will repair or
replace any product or accessory warranted hereunder and returned freight prepaid proving to EAGLE GROUP's
satisfaction to be defective as a result of workmanship or materials. In order to qualify for this warranty, written notice
to EAGLE GROUP must be given immediately upon discovery of such defect, at which time EAGLE GROUP will issue an
authorization to return the tool. The defective item must be promptly returned to an authorized EAGLE GROUP service
center with all freight charges prepaid.
REPAIRED TOOL WARRANTY
Once a tool is beyond the new product warranty period, as detailed above, EAGLE GROUP will provide repair warranty
on pneumatic tools for a period of 90 days* beyond the warrantied repair date.
EXCLUSION FROM WARRANTY
This warranty is valid only on products purchased from EAGLE GROUP, or thru its authorized distributors or agents.
EAGLE GROUP shall have no obligation pursuant to the EAGLE GROUP Warranty with respect to any tools or
accessories which in EAGLE GROUP's sole judgment have been altered, damaged, misused, abused, badly worn, lost
or improperly maintained. This Warranty is null and void if the customer, or any other person other than an authorized
representative of EAGLE  GROUP, has made any attempt to service or modify the tool or accessory prior to its return to
EAGLE GROUP under this Warranty.
The warranty provision with respect to each such product may be amended by EAGLE GROUP from time to time in
its sole discretion. The liability of EAGLE GROUP hereunder shall be limited to replacing or repairing, at its option, any